Historical data

APERAM, LU0569974404

wiener
boerse

Date

Open

High

Low

Last Close

Chg.%

Total Value'

Total Volume'

10/10/2024
10/11/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/21/2024
10/22/2024
10/23/2024
10/24/2024
10/25/2024
10/28/2024
10/29/2024
10/30/2024
10/31/2024
11/01/2024
11/04/2024
11/05/2024
11/06/2024
11/07/2024

11/08/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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27.5800
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25.1200

25.3800
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25.2200
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25.1800

25.4600

25.4600

26.1200

27.6200

26.2800

25.7800

25.7600

25.3400

25.3400

25.5000

26.0200

25.7200

25.4000

25.0400

25.1000

24.9800

25.2400

25.3200

24.9200

24.8400

24.8000

24.9200

25.2200

24.7400

25.9800

27.2000

26.2800

25.7800

25.7600

25.4000

25.3800

25.5000

26.0200

25.7200

25.7200

25.0400

25.3200

25.1000

25.3800

25.3200

25.2200

24.8600

24.8600

24.9800

25.2800

24.7400

26.1200

27.2000

-0.23%

-1.90%

-0.08%

-1.40%

-0.08%

+0.47%

+2.04%

-1.15%

0.00%

-2.64%

+1.12%

-0.87%

+1.12%

-0.24%

-0.39%

-1.43%

0.00%

+0.48%

+1.20%

-2.14%

+5.58%

+4.13%



